
Tamalpais High School 2023-24
Bolinas/Stinson Beach Bus Schedule REGULAR

A.M. Route MONDAY - FRIDAY MINIMUM DAY

7:10 Bolinas School 12:45 TAM High
7:16 Poplar & Overlook 1:00 DEPART TAM HIGH
7:18 Elm & Dogwood 1:10 Sequoia Valley & Edgewood Ave
7:19 Elm & Fern 1:40 Stinson Beach
7:20 Elm & Iris 1:52 Nursery
7:21 Bolinas Center 1:53 Bolinas School 
7:24 Elm & Birch 1:57 Poplar & Overlook
7:26 Ocean Pkwy & Terrace 1:59 Elm & Dogwood
7:29 Whark & Brighton 2:00 Elm & Iris
7:33 Nursery 2:01 Bolinas Center
7:43 Shoreline Hwy & Cll Del Arroyo 2:06 Ocean Pkwy & Terrace
7:44 Stinson Bus Stop 2:10 Whark & Brighton
8:08 Sequoia Valley & Edgewood Ave
8:15 TAM High

P.M. Route MONDAY TUESDAY/THURSDAY WEDNESDAY/FRIDAY

2:50 TAM High 3:40 TAM High 3:10 TAM High
3:05 DEPART TAM HIGH 3:55 DEPART TAM HIGH 3:25 DEPART TAM HIGH
3:15 Sequoia Valley & Edgewood Ave 4:05 Sequoia Valley & Edgewood Ave 3:35 Sequoia Valley & Edgewood Ave
3:45 Stinson Beach 4:35 Stinson Beach 4:05 Stinson Beach
3:57 Nursery 4:47 Nursery 4:17 Nursery
3:58 Bolinas School 4:48 Bolinas School 4:18 Bolinas School 
4:02 Poplar & Overlook 4:52 Poplar & Overlook 4:22 Poplar & Overlook
4:04 Elm & Dogwood 4:54 Elm & Dogwood 4:24 Elm & Dogwood
4:05 Elm & Iris 4:55 Elm & Iris 4:25 Elm & Iris
4:06 Bolinas Center 4:56 Bolinas Center 4:26 Bolinas Center
4:11 Ocean Pkwy & Terrace 5:01 Ocean Pkwy & Terrace 4:31 Ocean Pkwy & Terrace
4:17 Whark & Brighton 5:05 Whark & Brighton 4:36 Whark & Brighton


	2021-2022TAM

